RAYMOND WEAVER
DOUG BOYER

FRITZ BRAUN

GREG DENEKAMP
HELIO FONSECA
ALAN BARNHART
PHILIP KELLEY JR
MIKE PLUNKETT
EDWARD SHELLEY
DANIEL LENTZ
DEVON HARRIS
SCOTT HARRIS
JENNIFFER BONDURANT
JESSICA ANDERSON
GERRY WIENS
TRACY HOGG
JUSTIN BERTINO
MONTE MILANUK
DANIEL POHLABEL
KEN KLEMM

DEAN WHEELER
TOMMY TODD

RANDY LITTLETON
JAMES HITTLE
ELLIS BERRY

ZACHARY HOGG
ANDREW CYR
DOUGLAS SHUSTER
ROGER NELSON
IAN KLEMM

ARMEN PAPAZYAN
MARK WALKER
DERMOT O CONNOR
TOM HUBBARD
MIKE MILLER
MIKE FRANCIS
STEPHEN MOORE
NICOLA SLEE
KEVIN MC SPARRON
GARY LA VALLEY
MATT SCHWARTZKOPFE
RONALD KNOX
JACQUES QUALIN
BILL BASTON
JOHN ANDRES
DANA LEES

CRISTOPHER RYAN ROUTH

MIKE THOMPSON
SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ

@

2018 SOUTHWEST NATIONALS

SPONSORED BY BERGER
600 YD F-TR
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FINAL RESULTS

MATCH A MATCH B
195-7 3HM 199-12*MW*
196-10 1HM 194-9
195-6 195-10
194-5 196-8
194-3 198-11 1HM
194-5 194-7
194-6 197-12 2HM
195-5 194-4
193-10 197-9 3HM
195-6* 4HM 193-5
191-3 196-8
195-9 2HM 194-4
191-3 196-6
194-6 193-4
189-8 194-8
191-5 196-9 4HM
194-3 191-7
194-7 191-4
189-3 195-7
189-5 194-7
190-2 190-3
184-2 191-6
189-3 186-2
178-1 187-4
185-1 182-5
190-4 194-5
194-5 1MA 194-7
189-6 194-5
191-6 195-7* 3MA
188-4 195-5
193-2 4MA 192-8
192-6 194-4
194-1 2MA 192-4
186-5 195-8 2MA
185-2 195-7 4MA
190-4 190-3
191-6 189-3
189-1 193-2
188-3 190-6
183-3 193-5
193-7 3MA 189-3
180-1 196-7 1MA
180-2 190-6
177-3 189-5
185-0 184-3
178-2 188-2
173-2 188-3
180-1 184-2
173-3 183-2

MATCH C

198-11
200-12
200-7*
200-7
197-7
199-14
196-8
198-10
196-7
198-10
198-9
196-7
198-10
198-8
199-10
195-8
197-6
196-4
196-11
192-8
194-7
194-7
191-3
195-9
193-3

199-11
193-7
198-6
194-4
196-10
194-7
193-5
193-7
196-7
194-5
193-8
193-4
190-12
192-4
193-1
186-3
190-6
193-6
192-4
189-2
185-3
189-1
180-5
188-1

* M *
1HM
2HM

3HM

4HM

1MA

2MA

3MA

4MA

Grand AGG.

592-30
590-31
590-23
590-20
589-21
587-26
587-26
587-19
586-26
586-21
585-20
585-20
585-19
585-18
582-26
582-22
582-16
581-15
580-21
575-20
574-12
569-15
566-8

560-14
560-9

583-20
581-19
581-17
580-17
579-19
579-17
579-15
579-12
577-20
574-14
573-15
573-13
572-15
570-13
569-9

568-13
566-14
563-14
558-12
558-5

551-7

550-6

544-8

544-6

* M *
2MW
3MW
1HM
2HM
3HM
4HM

1MA
2MA
3MA
4MA



SCOTT FULMER
MIKE SAMUELS
WARREN DEAN
JANUSZ DABROWSKI
STEPHEN IRELAND
JOHN MOREALT
MONTE FORBES
THOMAS HAFNER
ANTHONY MORELL
JEFF HOWARD
DAVID ZAFFKE
COLLIN MC SPARRON
SHEPHEN SHARP
BRENDA ARIOSTO
MATTHEW MITTON
MATT REED

TRIPP FRANCIS
BOB DEPP
RUSSELL WARD
LARRY SCANLAN

DENNIS FORMIATTI
GEORGE VESELY
DAN PATTERSON
DAVID BENSON
BRENDA LA VALLEY
DENNIS POWNALL
JOHN VILLARINO
DAVID TYRER

0 n n n
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EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

SS
SS
MK
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
MK

197-6*MuW*
186-0
189-6 3EX
186-6
192-5 2EX
179-9
189-5
182-2
188-1
193-3 1EX
181-5
186-4
179-3
179-2
185-1
181-3
182-3
181-3

DNF
79-0

185-5 2SS

192-4
195-6
191-7
194-5
189-8
196-5
192-7
196-5
192-6
192-4
195-4
190-4
192-7
187-5
189-5
188-2
185-4
188-4
147-0

DNF

189-5
196-8
187-4
190-5
190-3
185-4
182-2
183-1

3EX

1EX

2EX

1Ss

2SS

198-7 3EX
198-9 2EX

197-8
196-11
195-9

199-10 1EX

193-4
195-5
193-4
181-1
189-3
188-6
192-4
195-7
187-3
191-5
189-4
179-1

DNF

DNF

195-7
188-4
194-7
193-6
189-3
191-3
190-6
169-1

1SS

288

587-17
579-15
577-21
576-22
576-22
574-24
574-16
573-12
573-11
566-8
565-12
564-14
563-14
561-14
561-9
560-10
556-11
548-8
147-0
79-0

577-18
566-16
566-15
565-14
564-8
559-8
557-13
535-2

1EX
2EX
3EX

1SS
288



